FITTINGS CATALOG
CATALOG
16
Table of Contents
A
FC
Fi
tt

• ANSI/NEMA FB-1
• UL Listed concrete tight (1/2” - 4”) (taping not required)
Specification/Ordering Information
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE A B C INNER MASTER
0202-24-00 CC-50 13 1/2" 1.614 0.354 1.102 50 500
0203-22-00 CC-75 18 3/4" 1.898 0.535 1.898 25 250
0204-20-00 CC-100 27 1" 2.106 0.421 1.654 20 200
0205-10-00 CC-125 48 1-1/4" 2.677 0.600 1.969 10 100
0206-10-00 CC-150 60 1-1/2" 3.071 0.650 2.244 10 100
0207-05-00 CC-200 82 2" 3.268 0.650 2.717 5 50
0208-08-00 CC-250 152 2-1/2" 3.780 0.748 3.760 * 8
0209-06-00 CC-300 211 3" 4.291 0.827 4.567 * 6
0210-04-00 CC-350 242 3-1/2" 4.449 0.945 5.079 * 4
0211-04-00 CC-400 287 4" 4.803 0.984 5.079 * 4
0212-24-00 CCI-50 13 1/2" 1.614 0.354 1.102 50 500
0213-22-00 CCI-75 18 3/4" 1.898 0.535 1.898 25 250
0214-20-00 CCI-100 27 1" 2.106 0.421 1.654 20 200
0215-10-00 CCI-125 48 1-1/4" 2.677 0.600 1.969 10 100
0216-10-00 CCI-150 60 1-1/2" 3.071 0.650 2.244 10 100
0217-05-00 CCI-200 82 2" 3.268 0.650 2.717 5 50
0218-08-00 CCI-250 152 2-1/2" 3.780 0.748 3.760 * 8
0219-06-00 CCI-300 211 3" 4.291 0.827 4.567 0 6
0220-04-00 CCI-350 242 3-1/2" 4.449 0.945 5.079 * 4
0221-04-00 CCI-400 287 4" 4.803 5.709 0.984 * 4
Insulated Throat
www.afcweb.com  800-757-6996 5
Steel Compression Couplings
Features/Industry Standards

• Federal Specification A-A-50553A
6
Specification/Ordering Information
“Raintight EMT Steel Compression Couplings”
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE A B INNER MASTER
0322-24-00 RTK-050 14.0 1/2" 2-1/32” 1-1/8” 50 500
0323-22-00 RTK-075 21.3 3/4" 2-3/32” 1-3/8” 25 250
0324-20-00 RTK-100 28.0 1" 2-1/4” 1-11/16” 20 200
0325-10-00 RTK-125 48.5 1-1/4” 2-1/4” 2-1/16” 10 100
0326-10-00 RTK-150 59.5 1-1/2” 2-1/4” 2-1/4” 10 100
0327-05-00 RTK-200 78.9 2" 2-3/8” 2-3/4” 5 50
0328-08-00 RTK-250 205.5 2-1/2" 3-7/8” 3-5/8” - 8
0329-06-00 RTK-300 263.0 3" 4 4-1/4” - 6
0330-04-00 RTK-350 309.4 3-1/2" 4-11/16” 4-11/16” - 4
0331-04-00 RTK-400 393.4 4" 4-15/16” 5-3/16” - 4
Specification/Ordering Information
“Raintight EMT Steel Compression Connectors”
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE A B C INNER MASTER
0222-24-00 RTC-50 10.6 1/2" 1-5/8” 5/8” 1-1/8” 50 500
0223-22-00 RTC-75 17.0 3/4" 1-7/8” 1/2” 1-7/8” 25 250
0224-20-00 RTC-100 22.7 1" 2-1/8” 7/16” 1-11/16” 20 200
0225-10-00 RTC-125 40.6 1-1/4” 15/16” 5/8” 2-1/16” 10 100
0226-10-00 RTC-150 49.9 1-1/2” 1-1/16” 5/8” 2-1/4” 10 100
0227-05-00 RTC-200 66.8 2" 1-1/8” 11/16” 2-3/4” 5 50
0228-08-00 RTC-250 176.8 2-1/2” 1-11/16” 3/4” 3-5/8” - 8
0229-06-00 RTC-300 234.3 3" 1-11/16” 7/8” 4-1/4” - 6
0230-04-00 RTC-350 287.3 3-1/2” 1-13/16” 15/16” 4-11/16” - 4
0231-04-00 RTC-400 342.6 4" 1-13/16” 15/16” 5-3/16” - 4
0232-24-00 RTCI-50 10.6 1/2” 1-5/8” 5/8” 1-1/8” 50 500
0233-22-00 RTCI-75 17.0 3/4" 1-7/8” 1/2” 1-7/8” 25 250
0234-20-00 RTCI-100 22.7 1" 2-1/8” 7/16” 1-11/16” 20 200
0235-10-00 RTCI-125 40.6 1-1/4” 15/16” 11/16” 2-1/16” 10 100
0236-10-00 RTCI-150 49.9 1-1/2” 1-1/16” 11/16” 2-1/4” 10 100
0237-05-00 RTCI-200 66.8 2" 1-1/8” 3/4” 2-3/4” 5 50
0238-08-00 RTCI-250 176.8 2-1/2” 1-11/16” 13/16” 3-5/8” - 8
0239-06-00 RTCI-300 234.3 3" 1-11/16” 15/16” 4-1/4” - 6
0240-04-00 RTCI-350 287.3 3-1/2” 1-13/16” 1” 4-11/16” - 4
0241-04-00 RTCI-400 342.6 4" 1-13/16” 1” 5-3/16” - 4
www.afcweb.com  800-757-6996 7
Parking Deck & Parking Lot
Features/Industry Standards
• Designed for use with PVC Jacket MC cable (Parking Deck/Lot Cable™)

C
D
Specification/Ordering Information
C
BA
D
For armored cable, flexible metal conduit,
interlocked metal clad cables.
• Male hub threads - NPSM
• RoHS compliant
• Malleable iron
• Steel locknut
- Stamped steel covers
• Zinc plated
- 2-1/2” to 4” zinc plated & painted
• UL Standard: 514B, UL Listed File#
E164116, E164166
• Fed. Spec A-A-50552
• NEMA: FB-1
PRODUCT CATALOG TRADE KO DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT WEIGHT
CODE NUMBER SIZE SIZE A B C D INNER MASTER PER C
0161-20-00 AFC9380 3/8” 1/2” 1-5/8” 7/16” 7/8” 1/2” 20 100 8.7
0172-20-00 AFC9500 1/2” 1/2” 1-5/8” 7/16” 7/8” 1/2” 20 100 19.8
0173-10-00 AFC9750 3/4” 3/4” 1-13/16” 1/2” 1-1/8” 5/8” 10 50 24.5
0174-05-00 AFC9100 1” 1” 2-1/8” 1/2” 1-5/16” 13/16” 5 25 62.2
0175-05-00 AFC9125 1-1/4” 1-1/4” 2-3/4” 5/8” 1-13/16” 1-1/8” 5 25 119.7
0176-02-00 AFC9150 1-1/2” 1-1/2” 3-3/8” 5/8” 1-13/16” 1-1/2” 2 10 149.2
0177-05-00 AFC9200 2” 2” 5” 13/16” 2-3/4” 1-11/16” * 5 309.4
0178-05-00 AFC9250 2-1/2” 2-1/2” 5-1/2” 1” 4-1/8” 2” * 5 361.6
0179-01-00 AFC9300 3” 3” 6-5/8” 1” 4-1/2” 2-1/4” * 1 552.5
0180-01-00 AFC9350 3-1/2” 3-1/2” 8-1/4” 1-5/16” 5-9/16” 3-1/8” * 1 1215.5
0181-01-00 AFC9400 4” 4” 9-5/16” 1-1/2” 7” 3-7/16” * 1 1436.5
Sizes 3/8” - 3/4” are
manufactured as
shown above.
Sizes 1” - 2” are

0810-01-00 L9-350 1300 3-1/2" 4.950 1.120 5.000 * 1
4411-01-00 L9-400 1300 4" 5.140 1.150 5.550 * 1
Specification/Ordering Information
Straight Uninsulated
45º Uninsulated
90º Uninsulated
www.afcweb.com  800-757-6996 11
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE A B C INNER MASTER
4201-22-00 LSI-38 16 3/8" .8400 .5315 1.063 25 250
4202-22-00 LSI-50 22 1/2" .8600 .5500 1.220 25 250
4203-20-00 LSI-75 31 3/4" .8800 .5830 1.470 20 200
4204-10-00 LSI-100 40 1" 1.012 .6700 1.730 10 100
4205-05-00 LSI-125 74 1-1/4" 1.230 0.7200 2.190 5 50
4206-04-00 LSI-150 103 1-1/2" 1.250 .7500 2.410 4 40
4207-03-00 LSI-200 163 2" 1.320 .7900 2.980 3 30
4208-05-00 LSI-250 260 2-1/2" 2.050 1.040 3.700 * 5
4209-05-00 LSI-300 380 3" 2.100 1.090 4.480 * 5
4209-05-00 LSI-350 440 3-1/2" 2.210 1.110 5.000 * 5
4211-05-00 LSI-400 540 4" 2.280 1.130 5.550 * 5
4301-15-00 LI-438 25 3/8" 1.400 .5300 1.063 15 150
4302-15-00 LI-450 31 1/2" 1.450 .5400 1.220 15 150
4303-10-00 LI-475 42 3/4" 1.677 .5830 1.470 10 100
4304-05-00 LI-4100 56 1" 2.040 .6600 1.730 5 50

• UL Standard 514B, UL Listed File # E-120009
• CSA Certified File # LR-84516
Specification/Ordering Information
Straight Connectors
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE A B C D INNER MASTER
8131 8131 3 3/8" 1-17/32 11/16 7/16 1/2 500 2000
8131-US 8131-US 3 3/8" 1-17/32 11-16 7/16 1/2 500 1000
8139-US 8139-US 3 3/8" 2-1/16 13/16 9/16 N/A 500 1000
8149 8149 5 1/2" 2-1/16 N/A 13/16 N/A * 450
90º Connectors
www.afcweb.com  800-757-6996 13
Non-Metallic Liquidtight Connectors
Features/Industry Standards
• For use with type B, non-metallic conduit
• Constructed from UV rated plastic for long life
• No spin ferrule allows easy one piece assembly to conduit
• Internal gland provides positive seal when nut is tightened
• Polypropylene sealing ring assures tight seal between fitting and box
• Available in one-piece or traditional multi-piece configurations
• UL Standard 514B, UL Listed File E164116
• CSA Certified File # LR-84574
• C-UL Listed for Canada
Specification/Ordering Information
Straight Connectors
PRODUCT CATALOG WEIGHT TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT
CODE NUMBER PER/C SIZE A B C INNER MASTER
0901-22-00 NMLT-38 6 3/8" 1.545 0.535 1-13/32 25 100
0902-22-00 NMLT-50 6 1/2" 1.545 0.535 1-13/32 25 100
0903-10-00 NMLT-75 9 3/4" 1.600 0.550 1-19/32 10 50
0904-05-00 NMLT-100 14 1" 1.975 0.670 1-29/32 5 25
0905-05-00 NMLT-125 27 1-1/4" 2.293 0.645 2-7/16 5 25
0906-02-00 NMLT-150 32 1-1/2" 2.175 0.660 2-11/16 2 10
0907-02-00 NMLT-200 44 2" 2.400 0.670 3-3/8 2 10
0991-10-00 NMLT-9038 8 3/8" 2.242 0.562 2-5/16 10 50
0992-10-00 NMLT-9050 8 1/2" 2.242 0.562 2-15/32 10 50
0993-10-00 NMLT-9075 12 3/4" 2.550 0.545 2-27/32 10 50
0994-05-00 NMLT-90100 21 1" 3.150 0.630 3-11/16 5 25
0995-05-00 NMLT-90125 40 1-1/4" 3.420 0.645 4-21/32 5 25
0996-02-00 NMLT-90150 51 1-1/2" 4.510 0.660 4-15/32 2 10
0997-02-00 NMLT-90200 77 2" 4.850 0.670 5-9/32 2 10
830-016P 830-016P 6 1/2" 2.15 0.56 1.42 25 100
830-021P 830-021P 9 3/4" 2.20 0.65 1.70 10 50
840-016P 840-016P 6 1/2" 2.55 1.42 1.33 10 50
840-021P 840-021P 9 3/4" 2.95 1.70 1.43 10 50

• NEMA: FB-1
• UL Listed File # E164116
Specification/Ordering Information
With Insulated Throat
PRODUCT CATALOG TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT WEIGHT
CODE NUMBER SIZE A B C INNER MASTER PER C
0242-20-00 CCR50 1/2" 1-1/2" 1/2" 1-1/2" 20 100 24.7
0243-22-00 CCR75 3/4" 1-1/2" 1/2" 1-5/8" 25 100 24.9
0244-05-00 CCR100 1" 1-11/16" 9/16" 2" 5 25 38.1
0245-05-00 CCR125 1-1/4" 2" 11/16" 2-3/8" 5 25 61.9
0246-02-00 CCR150 1-1/2" 2-1/16" 11/16" 2-5/8" 2 10 73.8
0247-05-00 CCR200 2 2-1/4" 7/8" 3-5/16" * 5 118.1
0248-05-00 CCR250 2-1/2" 2-15/16" 1-1/4" 3-3/4" * 5 286.2
0249-03-00 CCR300 3" 3-1/8" 1-3/8" 4-1/4" * 3 305.5
0250-02-00 CCR350 3-1/2" 3-1/8" 1-3/8" 4-3/4" * 2 360.0
0251-02-00 CCR400 4" 3-3/8" 1-1/2" 5-5/16" * 2 428.1
PRODUCT CATALOG TRADE DIMENSION IN INCHES CARTON COUNT WEIGHT
CODE NUMBER SIZE A B C INNER MASTER PER C
0252-20-00 CCRI50 1/2" 1-9/16" 9/16" 1-1/2" 20 100 24.9
0253-22-00 CCRI75 3/4" 1-9/16" 9/16" 1-5/8" 25 100 25.1
0254-05-00 CCRI100 1" 1-3/4" 5 /8" 2" 5 25 38.3
0255-05-00 CCRI125 1-1/4" 2" 11 /16" 2-3/8" 5 25 62.5
0256-02-00 CCRI150 1-1/2" 2-1/8" 3/4" 2-5/8" 2 10 74.5
0257-05-00 CCRI200 2" 2-5/16" 13/16" 3-5/16" * 5 119.3
0258-05-00 CCRI250 2-1/2" 3" 1-5/16" 3-3/4" * 5 288.9
0259-03-00 CCRI300 3" 3-1/8" 1-7/16" 4-1/4" * 3 308.6
0260-02-00 CCRI350 3-1/2" 3-3/16" 1-1/2" 4-3/4" * 2 363.5
0261-02-00 CCRI400 4" 3-7/16" 1-9/16" 5-5/16" * 2 432.5
www.afcweb.com  800-757-6996 15
Features/Industry Standards
• Concrete tight
• Malleable iron